DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED



CIN: L51900MH1978PLC020725 Tel.: 22845050, 22835152 Fax: 22871155

www.dhootfinance.com

05/12/2024

To
BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code -526971 Scrip ID – DHOOTIN

Kind Attn: Corporate Relationship Dept.

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we wish to inform you that the company has received intimation about loss of Share Certificate, details of which are given below:

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	910801 - 910900	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	910901 - 911000	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	911001 - 911100	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	911101 - 911200	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	911201 - 911300	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	911301 - 911400	100	Lost By Holder
4th December 2024	001151	ASHISH DHOOT	40568	911401 - 911500	100	Lost By Holder

The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above mentioned Share Certificates.

The duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only after compliance of required formalities in this regard.

Kindly take the above on your record.

For DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED

Ms. Sneha Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A28734

Date: 05.12.2024 Place: Mumbai

Registered Office Address: 504, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021. Corporate Office Address: 1209, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.

inward@linkintime.co.in

From:

Yogesh Dhuri <yogesh.dhuri@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 17:17

To:

nward Linkintime

Cc:

Pradnya Yelave

Subject:

change of address

Attachments:

dt.pdf

Dear Inward Team,

Kindly Inward for Duplicate procedure.

Company Name: Dhoot Industrial Finance Ltd.

Folio: 001151

Name: ASHISH DHOOT



Thanks & Regards.

LINKIntime

A part of MUFG Corporate Markets, a division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

Yogesh Dhuri

Team Member - Contact Center, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2732) F: +91 22 49186060

E: yogesh.dhuri@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in













D.F. KING



Do you really need to print this email?